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MORAY COUNCIL
ROADS MAINTENANCE
WINTER SERVICE OPERATIONAL PLAN

APPENDIX A
GRITTER ROUTES

BU1 - A98/Buckie Coastal Duration Treat Drive Total
Revised - 01/10/2019 (hh:mm) (miles) (miles) (miles)
Leave Buckie Depot 00:00 0.0
Treat Cunningholes Road to March Road 00:01 0.3 0.3
Treat March Road, Freuchny Road, Commercial Road, Marine 00:05 1.2 1.5
Place, Low Street, North High Street to Cluny Square
Treat High Street from Cluny Square to A98 00:12 2.1 3.6
Treat A98 from A942 Jct. (High Street, Buckie) to A96T Fochabers  00:30 6.2 9.8
East roundabout
Drive A98 from Fochabers to A942 Jct (High Street, Buckie) 00:43 6.3 16.1
Treat A98 from A942 (High Street, Buckie) to B9018 East of 01:01 6.1 22.2
Cullen
Treat B9018 to Cemetery and turn 01:02 0.1 22.3
Drive B9018 and A98 to A942 at Portknockie 01:07 20 24.3
Treat A942 from A98 to Station Road, Findochty 01:14 2.5 26.8
Treat Station Road and Seaview Road to A942 01:15 0.3 271
Treat A942 to Station Road 01:16 0.3 27.4
Drive Station Road and Seaview Road to A942 01:17 0.3 27.7
Treat A942 from Seaview Road, Findochty to Freuchny Road, 01:24 2.2 29.9
Buckie
Drive Freuchny Road 01:25 0.1 30.0
Treat McLaren Brae, East Church Street, West Church Street, St 01:33 2.2 32.2
Peters Road, Barhill Road to A98
Drive A98 to U65L 01:36 1.4 33.6
Treat UG5L from A98 to March Road roundabout 01:39 0.8 34.4
Drive to Bank Street (A942/A990 Jct.) 01:42 1.0 35.4
Treat A990 from A942 to church roundabout in Portgordon and 01:49 2.1 37.5
turn
Drive back A990 to Slaughterhouse Brae, Buckie 01:53 1.3 38.8
Treat Slaughterhouse Brae, Seaview Road and Land Street to St 01:55 0.5 39.3
Andrews Square
Drive to Buckie Depot 01:59 1.7 41.0

Totals - 01:59 26.9 141 41.0

Note : Treat round all roundabouts, except those on A96T





